
 

 

 
Date: September 17, 2025 

To                                                                                                      
The General Manager 
Dept. of Corporate Services 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
PJ Towers, 
Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub:  Public Issue of equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each of JD Cables Limited ("Company" and "Offer", 

respectively) 
 
The Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on September 17, 2025, in consultation with the Book 
Running Lead Managers to the Issue, has finalized allocation of 17,80,000 Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor 
allocation price of Rs. 152 per Equity Share (including share premium of Rs. 142 per Equity Share) in the following manner: 
 

Sr. No. Name of Anchor Investor No. of Equity 
Shares Allocated 

No of Equity 
Shares allocated as 

a % of Anchor 
Investor Portion 

Bid Price 
(Per Equity 

Share) 

1. BEACON STONE CAPITAL VCC - BEACON 
STONE I 

1,79,200 
 

10.07% 
 

152/- 

2. 
NEGEN UNDISCOVERED VALUE FUND 

1,31,200 
 

7.37% 
 

152/- 

3. 
YR INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND 

1,31,200 
 

7.37% 
 

152/- 

4. MINT FOCUSED GROWTH FUND PCC- 
CELL 1 

1,20,000 
 

6.74% 
 

152/- 

5. MONEYWISE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. MFSPL 

1,20,000 
 

6.74% 
 

152/- 

6. 
SANTOSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 92,000 5.17% 

152/- 

7. ARROW EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES 
FUND LIMITED 92,000 5.17% 

152/- 

8. 
NEXUS EQUITY GROWTH FUND - NEXUS 
EQUITY GROWTH FUND SCH-1 

92,000 
 
 

5.17% 
 
 

152/- 

9. 
MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1 

92,000 
 

5.17% 
 

152/- 

10. 
CHHATISGARH INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 

11. VIKASA INDIA EIF I FUND - INCUBE 
GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 

12. 
SB OPPORTUNITIES FUND II 66,400 3.73% 

152/- 

13. 
VENTUREX FUND I 66,400 3.73% 

152/- 

14. 
HDFC BANK LIMITED 66,400 3.73% 

152/- 

15. VIRA AIF TRUST- VIRA BHARAT 
OPPORTUNITIES FUND 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 



 

 

16. RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 

17. 
SMART HORIZON OPPORTUNITY FUND 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 

18. MILI CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST-MILI 
EMERGING EQUITIES FUND 

66,400 
 

3.73% 
 

152/- 

19. 
SUNRISE INVESTMENT TRUST- SUNRISE 
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND 

66,400 
 
 

3.73% 
 
 

152/- 

20. 
NEO ALTERNATIVES INVESTMENT 
TRUST-NEO DYNAMIC STRATEGY FUND 

66,400 
 
 

3.73% 
 
 

152/- 

 Total 17,80,000 100.00%  
 
No Mutual Fund Scheme have applied through a total of Nil schemes, scheme-wise details provided in table below: 
 

Sr. No. Name of Scheme No. of Equity Shares 
allocated 

% of Anchor 
Investor Portion 

Bid price (Rs. per Equity 
Share) 

1 NA 
 
As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2009, as amended, 
in case the Offer Price discovered through book building process is higher than the Anchor Investor allocation price, Anchor 
investors will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the revised CAN 
 
Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring 
Prospectus.  
 
We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website. 
 
Thanking You, 
For and on behalf of 
JD CABLES LIMITED 

 
________________ 
Piyush Garodia 
DIN: 07194809 
Chairman and Managing Director 
 
cc:  Securities and Exchange Board of India 
           Corporation Finance Department,  
 Division of Issues and Listing, 
           Plot No. C4 A, G Block 
           Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
           Mumbai 400 051, India 
 


