

## JD Cables Limited

(Formerly Knows as JD Cables Pvt Ltd.)

Manufacturer of Wires, Cables & Conductors

Date: September 17, 2025

To
The General Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
PJ Towers,
Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Public Issue of equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each of JD Cables Limited ("Company" and "Offer", respectively)

The Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on September 17, 2025, in consultation with the Book Running Lead Managers to the Issue, has finalized allocation of 17,80,000 Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs. 152 per Equity Share (including share premium of Rs. 142 per Equity Share) in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares Allocated	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid Price (Per Equity Share)
1.	BEACON STONE CAPITAL VCC - BEACON STONE I	1,79,200	10.07%	152/-
2.	NEGEN UNDISCOVERED VALUE FUND	1,31,200	7.37%	152/-
3.	YR INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1,31,200	7.37%	152/-
4.	MINT FOCUSED GROWTH FUND PCC- CELL 1	1,20,000	6.74%	152/-
5.	MONEYWISE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. MFSPL	1,20,000	6.74%	152/-
6.	SANTOSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED	92,000	5.17%	152/-
7.	ARROW EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND LIMITED	92,000	5.17%	152/-
8.	NEXUS EQUITY GROWTH FUND - NEXUS EQUITY GROWTH FUND SCH-1	92,000	5.17%	152/-
9.	MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1	92,000	5.17%	152/-
10.	CHHATISGARH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	66,400	3.73%	152/-
11.	VIKASA INDIA EIF I FUND - INCUBE GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES	66,400	3.73%	152/-
12.	SB OPPORTUNITIES FUND II	66,400	3.73%	152/-
13.	VENTUREX FUND I	66,400	3.73%	152/-
14.	HDFC BANK LIMITED	66,400	3.73%	152/-
15.	VIRA AIF TRUST- VIRA BHARAT OPPORTUNITIES FUND	66,400	3.73%	152/-

Office & Works: ARCH SQUARE X2, 1401, 14th Floor, EP-Y1, Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, W.B. - 700091

UNIT I: 26/1, F Road, Belgachia, Howrah - 711101

UNIT II : Ward No.1, Chakundi, Star Battery Gate, Dankuni. Hooghly - 712310 Email : info@jdcables.in | Web : www.jdcables.in | Tel No. : 033-48500547

GSTIN: 19AADCJ5165F1ZH | CIN: U29253WB2015PLC206712



## JD Cables Limited

(Formerly Knows as JD Cables Pvt Ltd.)

Manufacturer of Wires, Cables & Conductors

	Total	17,80,000	100.00%	
	TRUST-NEO DYNAMIC STRATEGY FUND			
	NEO ALTERNATIVES INVESTMENT			
20.		66,400	3.73%	152/-
	INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND			
	SUNRISE INVESTMENT TRUST- SUNRISE			
19.		66,400	3.73%	152/-
	EMERGING EQUITIES FUND			
18.	MILI CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST-MILI	66,400	3.73%	152/-
	SMART HORIZON OPPORTUNITY FUND			
17.		66,400	3.73%	152/-
	PRIVATE LIMITED			
16.	RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES	66,400	3.73%	152/-

No Mutual Fund Scheme have applied through a total of Nil schemes, scheme-wise details provided in table below:

Sr. No.	Name of Scheme	No. of Equity Shares allocated	% of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid price (Rs. per Equity Share)
1		NA		

As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2009, as amended, in case the Offer Price discovered through book building process is higher than the Anchor Investor allocation price, Anchor investors will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the revised CAN

Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You,
For and on behalf of
JD CABLES LIMITED

For JD Cables Limited

Piyush Garodia DIN: 07194809

**Chairman and Managing Director** 

cc: Securities and Exchange Board of India

Corporation Finance Department, Division of Issues and Listing, Plot No. C4 A, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051, India

Office & Works: ARCH SQUARE X2, 1401, 14th Floor, EP-Y1, Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, W.B. - 700091

UNIT I: 26/1, F Road, Belgachia, Howrah - 711101

UNIT II : Ward No.1, Chakundi, Star Battery Gate, Dankuni. Hooghly - 712310 Email : info@jdcables.in | Web : www.jdcables.in | Tel No. : 033-48500547

GSTIN: 19AADCJ5165F1ZH | CIN: U29253WB2015PLC206712